

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION



PRINCIPAL

SSS Mother Teresa Nursing School Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606





VASANT KALE COLLEGE OF COMPUTATIONAL & MANAGEMENT

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

This is Certified that .

Mr. /Ms. / Mrs. Santosh P. Hattikal

has attend Webinar on " . - Content Development (ICT)" conducted by SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational &

Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded,

on 22 January, 2022.

Abhijit

COORDINATOR

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.



PRINCIPAL

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.



ATIONAL & MANAGEMENT VASANT KALE COLLEGE OF SCIENCES

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

This is Certified that ,

Mr. / Ms. / Mrs. Sunil B. Ponchal

has attend Webinar on "e - Content Development (ICT)" conducted by

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational &

Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded,

on 22 January, 2022.

Athigit COORDINATOR

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.

PRINCIPAL

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.

aux **PRINCIPAL**

SSS Mother Teresa Nursing School Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606





VASANT KALE COLLEGE OF COMPUTATIONAL & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

CERTIFICATE FOR PARTICIPATION

This is Certified that .

Mr. /Mrs. Veushol' R. Kulkarni

has attend Webinar on " - Content Development (ICT)" conducted by

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational &

Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded,

on 22 January, 2022.



COORDINATOR

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.



PRINCIPAL

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.



Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

VASANT KALE COLLEGE OF COMPUTATIONAL & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

CERTIFICATE FOR PARTICIPATION

This is Certified that ,

Mr. /Ms. /Mrs. poojo G. kawdikos

has attend Webinar on " . - Content Development (ICT) " conducted by

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational &

Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded,

on 22 January, 2022.



COORDINATOR

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.



mode

PRINCIPAL

SSS Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Sciences, Vishnupuri, Nanded.

PRINCIPAL

Zfam

SSS Mother Teresa Nursing School Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606